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S2 [2.2] S3 [2.1]

-0.2 -0.1 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7
Phase [Days]

-2

-1

0

1

2

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

10-3  

-0.1 0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
Phase

-2

-1

0

1

2

R
el

at
iv

e 
F

lu
x

10-3
Sec Depth: 60.7 [18.5] ppm

Sec Phase: 0.307 Days   Sec MES: 3.7
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MES: 18.0   Transits: 49
SNR: 21.2    Depth: 362.0 [17.8] ppm
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10-3 Depth-sig: 76.8% [0.30 sigma]
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  (1) 100100827, 8.833

DV Fit Results:

Period = 0.94143 [0.00003] d
Epoch = 1354.9289 [0.0009] BTJD
Rp/R* = 0.0179 [0.0080]
a/R* = 3.46 [9.33]
b = 0.30 [9.11]

Seff = 5449.58 [0.24]
Teq = 2191 [0] K
Rp = 2.40 [1.08] Re
a = 0.0204 [0.0000] AU
Rho = 0.629 [5.087]

Ag = 2.41 [2.29]  [0.62 sigma]
Tp = 4223 [1001] K  [2.03 sigma]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod-sig: N/A
LongPeriod-sig: 0.0% [0.00 sigma]
ModelChiSquare2-sig: 93.9%
ModelChiSquareGof-sig: 100.0%
Bootstrap-pfa: 3.00e-48
GhostDiagnostic-chr: 3.616

OotOffset-rm: 1.968 arcsec [0.74 sigma]
TicOffset-rm: 2.868 arcsec [1.13 sigma]
OotOffset-tot: 2
TicOffset-tot: 2
DiffImageQuality-fgm: 1.00 [2/2]
DiffImageOverlap-fno: 1.00 [2/2]

TIC: 100100827     Candidate: 2 of 2     Period: 0.941 d
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